118000 89548

Office Use Only



400312687884

04/30/18--01023--012 **50.00





May 3, 2018

DAVID BAITINGER PO BOX 133427 HIALEAH, FL 33013-3427

SUBJECT: ALIGNED CAPITAL LLC

Ref. Number: L18000089548

We have received your document for ALIGNED CAPITAL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 918A00009101

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor
Registration/Qualification Section

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: ALI ENED CAPITAL LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
DAVID BATINGER Name of Person
Po Box 133427
Address HIAWAH FL 33013 - 3427 City/State and Zip Code dayidb @ applicaddy Agmix. Com E-mail address: Golbe used for future annual report notification)
davidb & applieddynamix. Com E-mail address: dolbe used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
DAVID BAITINGER at 305 836 - 6200 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$\Bigcup \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$\Bigcup \$60.00 Filing Fee, \$\Bigcup \$

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan Florida document number $\angle 1800089548$.	y were filed on <u>Apple 09, 2018</u> and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	ited liability company here: ited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." 3731 NW 80 Street MIAMI EL 33147 - 4442 ARESS) tered office address on our records, enter the name of the new
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lial	bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	1
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	ARE A
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address he	office address on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: 373	NW 80 Street Enter Florida street address
Mic	City Florida 33147 - 4442
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	<u>t:</u>
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and as	ree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

namending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Title Name Address **Type of Action** ☐ Add ☐ Remove No Amen Mantes I remother ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Change _□ Add ☐ Remove _□ Change _□ Add □ Remove ☐ Change □ Add

☐ Remove _□ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove Change

		·					
						<u> </u>	
				,			
	-						
		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	7 N				
		-V			_		
						<u> </u>	Cri
					- <u>-</u>	AT:	<u> </u>
		· .	·			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
					<u> </u>	LOR	ි ම ව
		-,_				<u> </u>	<u></u>
	· · · · · ·		_				
				_		<u> </u>	.
<u> </u>			<u></u>			_	
	-			_	<i>(</i>)		
	if other than the	והו ויט סואכטוווכ מוויו	a camor or prior	to cate or time or	more than 90 days	optional) after filing.) Pursu	iant to 605.0207
(II all chective date	e inserted in this b ctive date on the D	lock does not r	meet the applica	ible statutory fili	ng requirements	, this date will no	ot be listed as
Note: If the date			data but na	r an offoctive	time at 17:0	llam on th	na earlier of
Note: If the date document's effective and the document of the date document of the document of the date document	aifina a dalawa	d offortive		an enective	time, at 12.	or a.m. on the	ic carrier or
Note: If the date							
Note: If the date document's effective for the record special of the 90th date.	ay after the red			- 1			
Note: If the date document's effective the record spe	ay after the red			9. f.			
Note: If the date document's effective for the record special of the 90th date.	ay after the red	cord is filed.	2018 J B	rized representativ	'e of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00